
THREAD

M86x1.0
FILTER

5.01mm
[0.197"]
DISTANCE
TO FRONT
ELEMENT

IRIS ADJUSTMENT

IRIS LOCKING SCREW*

* ALSO INCLUDES RECESSED SET SCREW OPTION

DIAMETER
OUTER

[3.543"]

mm142.96
OVERALL LENGTH

28.72mm
[1.13"]

44.13mm
[1.737"]

[0.624"]
15.85mm mm

[0.69"]

50.00

17.55

mm
[1.968"]

MAXIMUM

50.00mm
[1.968"]

41.50mm
[1.633"]

55.00mm
[2.165"]

23.02mm
[0.906"]

36.71mm
[1.445"]

4.33mm
[0.17"]

[5.628"]

[0.458"]
mm11.64

90.00mm

5.10mm
[0.2"]

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY

62912

0.5x LARGE FORMAT TELECENTRIC, F-MOUNT

000

HORIZ. FOV RANGE ON 2/3" SENSOR 17.70mm

HORIZ. FOV RANGE ON 1.2" SENSOR 30.49mm

HORIZ. FOV RANGE ON 28.7mm SENSOR 57.75mm

WORKING DISTANCE 175mm

RESOLUTION @ F6 >45% @ 72lp/mm

TELECENTRICITY <0.1°

DISTORTION 0.10% MAX

MOUNT (FLANGE DISTANCE) 46.5mm

APERTURE (f/#) F6-F22
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REVDWG NO

 
TITLE

Edmund Optics
 


